— 1510 LOCUST

1510 LOCUST STREET, GREEN BAY, WI, 54304 Street, GREEN BAY,
WI, 54304

$299,900

Spacious brick ranch just a couple blocks from Lambeau Field and Titletown District! * 3 beds
Enjoy all the updates this modern interiors has to offer. The open concept living room/ * 2 baths
kitchen with granite countertops and SS appliances. coffee bar area, offers tons of room * Residential

for entertaining. The lower level boasts of a epoxy finished floor with a... * Residential

e Active
* 2221 sq ft

Janet
Keller Williams Green Bay
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
Features: Two,Wood Burning Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1596

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 625 Tax Amount: 3993.62

Inclusions: Refrigerator, stove/oven, Exclusions: Seller's personal property, window
dishwasher, tv brackets in LR, primary bdrm, treatments.
& basement, hot tub.

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dishwasher,Range/Oven,Refrigerator
Water Source: Municipal/City Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 11x14 Main
Bedroom 2 10x14 Main
Bedroom 3 10x12 Main
Kitchen 16x19 Main
Living Or Great Room 15x24 Main
Other Room 6x10 Main
Other Room 2 25x25 Lower

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Full,Partial Fin. Contiguous,Partial Finished
Pre2020,Radon Mitigation System,Shower Stall Only,Sump

Pump
Exterior material: Brick Parking: Attached,Opener Included
Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Janet ] Tackmier Agent Email: jtackmier@kw.com
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